w w N -

11
14
15
16
17
18

21
22

23

24
25

28
29
30
31

Th

Time

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:00:00 PM
7:00

12:00 - 16:00
7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
8:00
7:00
7:00

8:00

7:00
7:00
8:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

THE VANDERBILT EYE INSTITUTE LECTURE AND CONFERENCE SCHEDULE
** AAO Meeting - San Francisco. October 12 - 15, 2019 **

Preceptor
Dr. Groth
Dr. Joos
Retina Fellows
Drs. Sternberg/Donahue/Fellows
Ocran/Valenzuela
Residents Retreat PM
Dr. Brown
Dr. Paul Sternberg
Dr. Brantley

Dr. Sternberg

Allison Umfress/Alex de Castro
Cancelled

Dr. Penn

Dr. Penn

Lindsey/Wayman

Retina Faculty

Neuro Faculty

Retina Faculty

Dr. Cherney

Dr. Brantley

Dr. Chaum

Drs. Wayman/Law/Payne
Dr. De la Huerta

Dr. De la Huerta

Retina Fellows

Dr. Patel

Dr. Daniels

Activity
Lecture
Lecture
Ophthalmic Imaging Conference
Journal Club
Grand Rounds
Residents Retreat PM
Lecture
Quarterly Meeting
Lecture

Lecture

Resident Review Conference
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Surgical Case Conference

Retina Interviews/Case Conference
Neuro-Radiology Conference
Retina Interviews/Case Conference
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture
Ethics Conference
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Room

ECR
ECR
ECR
DSH
ECR

ECR
ECR
ECR

ECR

ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR

ECR

ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR

Topic
Glaucoma Associated with the Retina/ Vitreous/Choroid/Uveitic
CIGTS/CNT/EMGT
Ophthalmic Imaging Conference
Journal Club
GR
Residents Retreat PM
Medications & Lasers in Glaucoma
Quarterly Meeting with Residents
Inherited Retinal Degenerations

Age Related Macular Degeneration: Anchor and Marina trials.
Do we still need to know this?

Pediatrics RRC

Lecture

Retinal Anatomy

Retinal vascular anatomy and where it can go wrong?
SCC

Interviews

Neuro-Radiology Conference

Interviews

Other macular disorders

Retinal Vein Occlusion, arterial occlusions, ocular ischemic
syndrome

Diabetic Retinopathy

Ethics Conference

Other Vascular Disorders

Retinopathy of Prematurity

Landmark Clinical Trials - Retinal Vein Occlusions
Vitreomacular Tractions & Vitreoretinal Surgery
Retinal Tumors

Hours
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